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Numeros decimales

Indica cual digito esta es el lugar que se pide.

0.890
0.784
0.126
0.184
0.268
0.283
0.541
0.694
0.258

0.114

- -

décima
centésima
milésima
décima
milésima
milésima
centésima
décima
centésima

décima
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